NATIONAL Asyessment Centre Services	(not 1 22-122) 5	NES9247000	97	
Date in 07/10/2012 12:54 Neb description	-	Data &Time Campt		ne by
Rei No: 1/18/ (17220)9924/ SAS e-illin	g	-		
Val. No. Styl 9059M / E-moll guide	in there, ACC thes)			-,
5.3.A : 06/10/2022 18:41 S-Motor CI			-+	
The state of the s	O (White- op this	77 1143		
i-Photo Up	The second secon			
	Survey Report			
	by Fax : Rand to	Qonen Wissa		
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (The second	Tel:	Fax:	-
TP Particulars: Veli No: SID 72051	. INC()/Non-INC() /	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:		
Policy No. () Period: (.)	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by t (Dates	Tous		
Insured Oriver Luddifftys (94) (Note-Bisc States)	(WO): 14: 0-203	F: 21-79%. Pr	30-190%]	
Y 537 01 Registrations () Waitenty: YES ()/80(
Excess: (5) Loading: \$1,000()/\$2,00	9()		-	
General Remarkes Comments was the Washington Comments	Andrew Street	t compact	The second second	
() Walk-In Customer's Information strictly Co	onfidential & Strip	1 110 talar of tapa	Iret.	
(,) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY.				
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (): Invoice: YES()/		ving Co. (-
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, TH				· /
	经验证的	Dyts@Zime/Cymple)	at in the Section	e by
1 Abit in thems at Willamance () / Contras Cat ()	Section may be a second		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ()			
) Upland Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] ' ()		1 1 1	
Injury:				
Pate Tunni Actions 1-272 A	5.00		The substitute of the substitu	manage pro-
The second section is a second				2.
				
		-		
X/A2202908	Invoice Prens	ration Checking	100 - 100 -	MARKEL
	1) AR: Accidentifu		5/1927 CAR BUS	"TASK BILL
ifmanies Rarifouling in the second of the second of the	2) DA : Damage As:		C (150)	
/ et/Owner:	4) FT : Fellow-Thre	. 15 S.IVIY	\$150	
ntact No.	Equality of the	agh Survey (Paramay)	2023)	
maged Portion: Profit	6) TR: Ac- sepecial	Commence of the Commence of th	373	
	(I) NITTHE DA FS	the state of the s	- \$140	
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	60.			
	*NS: Contints) Co	r/TriAllerenia	310	
tors Comments:	"Nit Feri Bayout	Procession	513	
tors Commensy s	TROBERTS IN	Chresh Ceardinasion	\$10 \$10	
- /	The part of the state of		15	RANKING ZEZ
- / · · ·	1212212 02121	Page 275 a	PROPERTY AND ADDRESS.	

SN0822A70001 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 07/10/2022 12:52 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (07/10/2022 12:52 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

The assertation of the accident to speed up the country process.
 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Reported by Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

07/10/2022 12:52 (SGT) Both 06/10/2022 18:41 (SGT) Eu Tong Sen St, Singapore INFRONT OF PEOPLE'S PARK COMPLEX

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SLH9059M

Singapore

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No.

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

No

KHOO SIOW KIAT

SXXXX662G

siowkiatkhoo@yahoo.com.sg

(Phone) +65-97472019

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Mercedes Gla200

Private use

No - Reporting only

Private car

Auto

1595

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Policy Number / Cover Note Number

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

DMPCSNW00228202100

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

Date Of Birth

Occupation

Accident report SN0822A70001

KHOO SIOW KIAT SXXXX662G 19/07/1970 Indoor

Page 1 of 20

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number

04/09/1991 31 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Email Address

(Phone) +65-97472019

Address

siowkiatkhoo@yahoo.com.sg

Address complement Postcode

BLK 103 HENDERSON CRESCENT #01-52

Is the driver the policyholder?

150103

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Yes

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Collision - Head to Rear Type of Accident

Weather Conditions Road Surface

Clear Dry

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Translator's name Translator's ID

Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SLD7305L Vehicle Manufacturer Toyota Vehicle Model Corolla Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Private car Name of Driver LEE JUN KHEE NRIC No SXXXX348B

Accident report SN0822A70001

Contact Number	
Address	
Address complement	
Postcode	
nsurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims,

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

07/10/2072 12000

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personne (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

Sketch Plan

B) SUL 9059m	People's Day	The III	
Po) Sto 78051		Hajesta L	84
		4 bussinp 1	20
Eu Tong S	en Sheat Schlassam S LD 130	\$4	200
New Brid	ge Road		
VI02022			

At 1841 hrs. I was driving along En Tong Sen road hat to CTE, there was as yourd a jam given evening perhour. The holdup was till after old toote CD building. At truffic lights turned green, I moved ahead at a sho speed but the car ahead was not moving to the unto his back. quough.	
The holdup was fill after old tests CID building. A traffic lights turned green, I moved ahead at a she speed but the car ahead was not novingfist! I write his back. Anough.	rad
THE PAIR. Anough.	3 o

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

07/10/2022, 1200/10

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

/ Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

/ Name as in NRIC/ID card)

vJun2022

	. 4	ACCIDENT STATEV		₩ €. D.
ACC	IDENT DATE: 106. 116	2022) (DD/MM/YYY	10	/ ₄₋₁
1004	TION 6 T	C- Chimming	(), TIME:	
COCA	ATION: En Tong	sen street (infront deg at	· People's Pork
1,	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	ASSESS AND NAME OF THE OWNER, THE	1.	. 1
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER	SLH 9059,	m ·	complex
9	b) INSURANCE COM	PANY: (TH		
	CIPOLICY NUMBER:			
	d)POLICY TYPE: (CE	MPREHENSIVE / THIRD PAR	TY / THIRD PART	י בוסב ציולבהו
	ALMANG & MODELL	- WELLADA	0 111125	
	f)TYPE: (SALOON / C	OUPE/MPV/VAN/LORRY	Y / MOTORCYCL	E. / OTHERS)
12	SIVEHICLE CATEGO	RY: (RRIYATE / COMMERCI	AL LMOTORCYC	(LE) ' · '
146	MIPURPOSE OF USING	3 AT ACCIDENT TIME: '	TOTURNE	and the second s
10/20	NAKE TOU CLAIMING	UNDER YOUR OWN INSUI	rance (yes/Mo)	
2.	INSURED / POLICY H	THIRD PARTY CLAIM / RE	PORTING ONLY)	
	AINAME Kho	o Sjow Kiat	THALE	FEMALE
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPOI			1 9/10/ 10/19
	CIADDRESS: BLOCK	103 Henderson. C	rescent #	01-52
3 8 9	1_51	1501031		,
M CL. A		DRIVER ALSO POUCY HO	LDER	100
WHO of passanger	DRIVER	18 April Ma		
(Including driver)	a)NAME:	# 1.12001		/ FEMALE)
	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPOR	RTL	_CONTACT:	
	0/100/1000		·	1
*/	"d) DATE OF BIRTH: (_	19/07/1970 100/1	MM/YYYY)	
	e)OCCUPATION: (IN		14	• •
,	FIDATE OF DRIVING	PASS	-	Oran Francis
4.		IPLOYEE OF THE INSURE IIP OF THE DRIVER WITH		(LES LUC)
5.		ON CLEAR / RAINING / C		
	bIROAD SURFACE			
6.	WAS ANYBODY INJUI	RED (YES NO)		
7.	a) REPORTED TO POU		. (40	
		WHICH POLICE STATIONS		
. No of narranger	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE O) VEHICLE NUMBER DRIVERIS NAME:	. SLD 7305L	MODEL Toyota	Corolla Alts
Industing duties -	b) DRIVER'S NAME:	Lee Jun Khel	MODEL	
/ 7	OF MINIC/FIN/FASSE	ORT: SPOZE348B	_CONTACT:	
(.2) 9.	THIRD, PARTY VEHICLE			
d No of passunger	d) AEHICIE MAWREL	KI	_MODEL:	
(Including, driver)	e) DRIVER'S NAME:			
/ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPO	OKI!	_,CONTACT:	
(_)				

email = Siowkiat Khoo @ yahoo. com. sg





中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司 CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD

\$1,336.01

MX1E

N

AN0695A Cov. Type:C

Motor Private Car

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 16 Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Melaysia), Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Melaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00228202100

SLH9059M

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle 2. Name of Policy Holder

1. Index Mark and Registration

KHOO SIOW KIAT

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enectment

30/10/2021 (00:00:00)

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

\$\$500.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

22/11/2022

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers: Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25

Engine No.: 27091030934600

Cha. No.:WDC1569432J244485

8\$3,000.00 \$\$500,00

Ex Sect. 1 - Age >= 26

* Age as at date of accident EX ON WINDSCREEN .

\$\$100.00

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a contract of the person a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

6. Limitations as to use:"

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover use for hire or reward fullion driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade. Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft) will be doubled. One time Authorised Workshops for each Policy Veer.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : MAYBANK SINGAPORE LIMITED

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).
TECK WEI CREDIT PTE LTD

Please sea lever Lyde.

威

Cc. Reg. No. 200612300K 210 Turf Club Road The Grandstand, Lot A8 Singapore 287995 Tel: 6465 0020 Fax: 6465 0017

Issued By: TECK WELCREDIT TO TO DE TECKWEI.com.sg Authorised Officer

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 🔏 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com